Description
The Mini Gaskleen Hi-Flow filter assembly is designed for
ultra-high-purity point-of-use gas filtration applications.
The unique filter design allows significantly higher flow
capacity than previously offered in this envelope.
	■ 316L stainless steel electropolished housing
	■ All-fluoropolymer element
	■ Wide range of chemical compatibility

Specifications
1 VCR and Swagelok are registered trademarks of Swagelok Company.
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Preconditioned Options (3102 Series)
Part Number Description Nominal Length (L)
(mm / in) Preconditioned
GLFPF3101VMM4 1⁄4" Gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 84 / 3.31 No
GLFPF3101BW4 1⁄4" Butt weld, 0.89 mm / 0.035" wall 90 / 3.54 No
GLFPF3101SM4 1⁄4" Compression seal, male inlet / outlet (Swagelok compatible) 73 / 2.88 No
GLFPF3101VFM4 1⁄4" Gasket seal (VCR or compatible) female inlet / male outlet 88 / 3.47 No
GLFPF3101VMF4 1⁄4" Gasket seal Outlet (VCR or compatible) male inlet / female outlet  100 / 3.94 No
GLFPF3102VMM4 1⁄4" Gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 84 / 3.31 Yes
GLFPF3111VMM4 1⁄4" Gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male  127 / 5.00 No
Pressure Drop vs. Gas Flow Rate
0
Flow rate (scfm) Air 20 °C / 68 °F
C